
BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Men

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Collegiate
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 MTU 24 26
2 LSSU 37 8
3 Bay College 85 5

NMU Club 1
Open 1
Sault College 2

Team type: Open
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

Open 3
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BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Men

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

1 74 David Mitter 00:27:15.0CollLSSU +00:00:001 1
2 16 Tom Bye 00:27:32.3CollMTU +00:00:181 2
3 49 Dylan Brown 00:27:38.4Open +00:00:00
4 73 Jack Miles 00:27:43.5CollLSSU +00:00:292 3
5 39 Chase Scheel 00:27:44.1CollMTU +00:00:302 4
6 15 Cory Burkwald 00:27:44.3CollMTU +00:00:303 5
7 28 Logan Lukonic 00:27:54.1CollMTU +00:00:404 6
8 34 Garrett Smith 00:27:56.8CollMTU +00:00:425 7
9 23 Eric Houck 00:28:12.3CollMTU +00:00:586 8
10 33 Marcus Shamberg 00:28:19.9CollMTU +00:01:057 9
11 25 David Jaszczak 00:28:28.8CollMTU +00:01:148 >7
12 45 Perrin Kirwin 00:28:35.7OpenOpen +00:00:581 <5
13 35 Aiden Truettner 00:28:37.2CollMTU +00:01:239 >7
14 71 Kendal Delpiere 00:28:37.8CollLSSU +00:01:233 10
15 18 Gaspard  Cuenot 00:28:43.0CollMTU +00:01:2910 >7
16 76 Peter Shambaugh 00:28:43.3CollLSSU +00:01:294 11
17 78 Zachary Workman 00:28:44.1CollLSSU +00:01:305 12
18 26 Quinn Kaspriak 00:28:52.5CollMTU +00:01:3811 >7
19 22 Riley Hibbard 00:28:53.7CollMTU +00:01:3912 >7
20 12 Patrick Acton 00:28:58.1CollMTU +00:01:4413 >7
21 21 Reid Goble 00:29:03.0CollMTU +00:01:4914 >7
22 72 Michael Gills 00:29:03.8CollLSSU +00:01:496 13
23 13 Josh Albrecht 00:29:09.5CollMTU +00:01:5515 >7
24 19 Dylan Gaines 00:29:09.5CollMTU +00:01:5516 >7
25 38 Michael Tuski 00:29:14.2CollMTU +00:02:0017 >7
26 37 Dan Wood 00:29:14.2CollMTU +00:02:0018 >7
27 29 Mark Ousdigian 00:29:14.4CollMTU +00:02:0019 >7
28 31 Josh Rzeppa 00:29:14.4CollMTU +00:02:0020 >7
29 61 Bernard Kluskens 00:29:15.2OpenOpen +00:01:371 <99
30 24 Clayton Hubred 00:29:41.0CollMTU +00:02:2721 >7
31 62 Parker Wyngaard 00:29:46.0CollLSSU +00:02:327 14
32 75 Dylan Richards 00:30:08.8CollLSSU +00:02:548 >7
33 59 HUNTER DERCKS 00:30:09.2OpenOpen +00:02:312 <99
34 32 Somer Schrock 00:30:14.7CollMTU +00:03:0022 >7
35 36 Olav Vestol 00:30:27.5CollMTU +00:03:1323 >7
36 17 Alex Claerbaut 00:30:28.7CollMTU +00:03:1424 >7
37 20 Jon Gietek 00:30:46.5CollMTU +00:03:3225 >7
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BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Men

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

38 51 Jordan Reinke 00:31:04.2CollSault College +00:03:501 <5
39 53 Parker Jackson 00:32:13.8CollSault College +00:04:592 <5
40 14 Brad Baas 00:32:26.0CollMTU +00:05:1226 >7
41 60 TRES GREEN 00:32:45.3OpenOpen +00:05:073 <99
42 87 Lucas Cavalieri 00:32:56.5OpenNMU Club +00:05:191 <5
43 2 Nick LaRose 00:34:35.5CollBay College +00:07:211 15
44 3 Steven Magnuson 00:37:41.3CollBay College +00:10:272 16
45 1 Kevin Brazeau 00:40:07.1CollBay College +00:12:533 17
46 4 Dominic Mancini 00:41:53.9CollBay College +00:14:394 18
47 5 Gioovanni Mancini 00:41:57.8CollBay College +00:14:435 19
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BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Men

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Collegiate

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2017

Cable WI

1 74 David Mitter 00:27:15.0LSSU 5:27 min/m1 1
2 16 Tom Bye 00:27:32.3MTU 5:30 min/m1 2
3 73 Jack Miles 00:27:43.5LSSU 5:32 min/m2 3
4 39 Chase Scheel 00:27:44.1MTU 5:32 min/m2 4
5 15 Cory Burkwald 00:27:44.3MTU 5:32 min/m3 5
6 28 Logan Lukonic 00:27:54.1MTU 5:34 min/m4 6
7 34 Garrett Smith 00:27:56.8MTU 5:35 min/m5 7
8 23 Eric Houck 00:28:12.3MTU 5:38 min/m6 8
9 33 Marcus Shamberg 00:28:19.9MTU 5:39 min/m7 9
10 25 David Jaszczak 00:28:28.8MTU 5:41 min/m8 >7
11 35 Aiden Truettner 00:28:37.2MTU 5:43 min/m9 >7
12 71 Kendal Delpiere 00:28:37.8LSSU 5:43 min/m3 10
13 18 Gaspard  Cuenot 00:28:43.0MTU 5:44 min/m10 >7
14 76 Peter Shambaugh 00:28:43.3LSSU 5:44 min/m4 11
15 78 Zachary Workman 00:28:44.1LSSU 5:44 min/m5 12
16 26 Quinn Kaspriak 00:28:52.5MTU 5:46 min/m11 >7
17 22 Riley Hibbard 00:28:53.7MTU 5:46 min/m12 >7
18 12 Patrick Acton 00:28:58.1MTU 5:47 min/m13 >7
19 21 Reid Goble 00:29:03.0MTU 5:48 min/m14 >7
20 72 Michael Gills 00:29:03.8LSSU 5:48 min/m6 13
21 13 Josh Albrecht 00:29:09.5MTU 5:49 min/m15 >7
22 19 Dylan Gaines 00:29:09.5MTU 5:49 min/m16 >7
23 38 Michael Tuski 00:29:14.2MTU 5:50 min/m17 >7
24 37 Dan Wood 00:29:14.2MTU 5:50 min/m18 >7
25 29 Mark Ousdigian 00:29:14.4MTU 5:50 min/m19 >7
26 31 Josh Rzeppa 00:29:14.4MTU 5:50 min/m20 >7
27 24 Clayton Hubred 00:29:41.0MTU 5:56 min/m21 >7
28 62 Parker Wyngaard 00:29:46.0LSSU 5:57 min/m7 14
29 75 Dylan Richards 00:30:08.8LSSU 6:01 min/m8 >7
30 32 Somer Schrock 00:30:14.7MTU 6:02 min/m22 >7
31 36 Olav Vestol 00:30:27.5MTU 6:05 min/m23 >7
32 17 Alex Claerbaut 00:30:28.7MTU 6:05 min/m24 >7
33 20 Jon Gietek 00:30:46.5MTU 6:09 min/m25 >7
34 51 Jordan Reinke 00:31:04.2Sault College 6:12 min/m1 <5
35 53 Parker Jackson 00:32:13.8Sault College 6:26 min/m2 <5
36 14 Brad Baas 00:32:26.0MTU 6:29 min/m26 >7
37 2 Nick LaRose 00:34:35.5Bay College 6:55 min/m1 15
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BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Men

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Collegiate

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2017

Cable WI

38 3 Steven Magnuson 00:37:41.3Bay College 7:32 min/m2 16
39 1 Kevin Brazeau 00:40:07.1Bay College 8:01 min/m3 17
40 4 Dominic Mancini 00:41:53.9Bay College 8:22 min/m4 18
41 5 Gioovanni Mancini 00:41:57.8Bay College 8:23 min/m5 19
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BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Men

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Open

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2017

Cable WI

1 49 Dylan Brown 00:27:38.4 5:31 min/m
2 45 Perrin Kirwin 00:28:35.7Open 5:43 min/m1 <5
3 61 Bernard Kluskens 00:29:15.2Open 5:51 min/m1 <99
4 59 HUNTER DERCKS 00:30:09.2Open 6:01 min/m2 <99
5 60 TRES GREEN 00:32:45.3Open 6:33 min/m3 <99
6 87 Lucas Cavalieri 00:32:56.5NMU Club 6:35 min/m1 <5
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